## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0466849

Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/12/2019 7:57:32 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: CHARLESTON RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0466849
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 12/29/1998 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/12/2019 7:57:32 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

PO BOX 3

SHELBYVILLE, KY 40066

Registered Agent Name/Address

CECIL GOODLOE 9015 CHARLETON WAY SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

## **Current Officers**

Authorized Rep	JOSH RUTLEDGE	5400 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065
President	CECIL GOODLOE	9015 Charleston Way, Shebyville, KY 40065
Secretary	David Webb	6301 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 4006
Treasurer	GREG CARTER	6601 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Vice President	JEFF LANTER	9075 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065

## **Directors**

Director	David Webb	6301 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	CECIL GOODLOE	9015 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	JEFF LANTER	9075 Charleston Way, Shelbyville KY 40065
Director	JOSH RUTLEGDE	5400 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director	GREG CARTER	6601 Charleston Way, Shelbyville, KY 40065

County: Shelby Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

**Signatures** 

Signature Greg Carter
Title Treasurer